
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 mai 2014 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS MINIMES 
160483 

FAPF 
50m (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 28       Vent : +0.4 
1 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''82 29 
2 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''12 23 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''46 19 
4 CHIN Ahuura 1648822 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''55 18 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 18 
1 PORET Margaux 1600216 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'39''11 30 
2 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'47''85 26 

TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 11       Vent : -1.6 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''02 34 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''77 26 
3 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''04 23 
Longueur (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m31 (+0.0) 33 

+0.0 4m20 4m31 +0.0 4m30 -1.3 4m14 -0.0 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m95 (-1.6) 27 

+1.8 3m87 3m72 +0.0 3m95 -1.6 3m88 -1.2 
3 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m42 (+0.0) 20 

+0.0 3m14 3m42 +0.0 3m27 +1.0 3m23 -2.1 
4 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m36 (-1.0) 19 

+0.3 2m48 3m19 +0.0 3m35 +3.3 3m36 -1.0 
5 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m23 (+0.6) 17 

+0.0 3m17 3m23 +0.6 3m19 +0.0 2m98 +0.0 
6 CHIN Ahuura 1648822 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m14 (+0.0) 16 

+0.0 3m14 2m75 +0.0 2m90 +2.8 2m76 -1.3 
7 PORET Margaux 1600216 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m67 (-1.1) 10 

+0.0 2m55 2m22 +0.0 2m37 -1.2 2m67 -1.1 
TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m44 (+0.3) 25 

+0.3 8m44 X 8m37 +0.1 X 
2 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m33 (+0.0) 16 

+0.0 6m90 7m33 +0.0 7m19 +0.0 X 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PORET Margaux 1600216 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m17 22 

6m44 5m94 6m04 7m17 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m93 22 

6m93 6m76 6m93 6m90 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m54 20 

6m52 6m40 6m27 6m54 
4 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m19 18 

6m18 5m61 6m19 5m45 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m17 23 

17m17 13m98 16m69 16m97 
TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m67 29 

18m95 19m39 20m67 15m60 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m68 23 

X X X 14m68 
3 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m31 21 

13m31 11m14 X 10m79 
50m (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 31       Vent : +0.3 
1 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''06 20 

TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 mai 2014 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS MINIMES 
160483 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 12       Vent : +1.8 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''34 31 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''98 23 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'35''91 23 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 16       Vent : -1.3 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''66 34 
2 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''05 30 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m51 37 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 
o xxx xxo o o o o 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m34 (+0.0) 28 

+0.0 4m11 4m11 +0.1 4m24 -1.9 4m34 +0.0 
2 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m84 (+0.0) 22 

-0.7 3m46 3m30 +1.4 3m34 -0.6 3m84 +0.0 
3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m73 (+0.0) 21 

+0.0 X 3m34 +1.2 X 3m73 +0.0 
TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m25 (-0.0) 27 

+0.0 9m17 9m25 -0.0 9m20 +1.5 9m24 +0.0 
2 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m76 (+0.9) 24 

+0.0 6m86 6m68 +0.0 8m64 +0.4 8m76 +0.9 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m15 33 

8m44 10m15 9m00 9m99 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m00 33 

9m76 10m00 9m20 9m64 
3 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m39 15 

5m36 5m26 X 5m39 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m16 35 

32m16 29m07 X 30m55 
2 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m11 33 

19m98 25m37 X 30m11 
3 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m04 28 

19m09 17m59 25m04 21m27 
TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

50m (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 38       Vent : +0.6 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''33 31 
2 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''46 29 
3 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''60 26 
4 SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''87 20 
5 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''95 19 
6 POUIRA Coranne 1517606 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''99 19 
7 JANNOT Lucie 1454439 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''35 15 
100m (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 17       Vent : +2.0 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''88 39 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''91 39 
3 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''20 35 
1 000m (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16 
1 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'21''20 33 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'21''86 33 
3 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'00''02 17 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 mai 2014 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS MINIMES 
160483 

FAPF 
80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 51       Vent : +1.1 
1 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''20 34 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''72 30 
200m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 32       Vent : +0.4 
1 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 34''37 27 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m40 28 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 
o xxx o o 

2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 28 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 

o xxx o xo 
3 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m25 19 

1m25 1m20 1m30 
o xxx o 

4 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 17 
1m20 1m15 1m25 

o xxx o 
4 POUIRA Coranne 1517606 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 17 

1m20 1m15 1m25 
o xxx o 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m64 (+0.1) 31 

+0.0 4m52 4m63 +0.9 4m38 +0.3 4m64 +0.1 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m64 (+1.4) 31 

+0.0 4m18 4m64 +1.4 4m54 +1.2 4m10 +1.2 
3 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m33 (+1.0) 27 

X 4m33 +1.0 X 4m24 +0.0 
4 SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m03 (+1.9) 23 

X X 4m03 +1.9 X 
5 JANNOT Lucie 1454439 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m86 (+0.8) 20 

+0.0 3m74 3m72 +1.2 3m81 +1.1 3m86 +0.8 
6 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m52 (+0.0) 16 

+0.0 3m52 2m97 +1.1 3m22 +1.3 3m39 +0.8 
Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m22 (+2.1) 31 

+0.0 9m50 10m22 +2.1 10m00 +0.5 9m99 +1.0 
2 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m85 (+1.5) 20 

+0.0 8m55 8m46 +0.0 8m43 -1.8 8m85 +1.5 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m76 (+0.0) 19 

+0.0 8m76 8m53 -0.5 X 8m73 +0.9 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m23 36 

9m03 9m50 10m23 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m99 26 

7m69 7m70 7m46 7m99 
3 SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m10 16 

6m10 X 5m24 
4 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m94 15 

5m63 5m40 5m57 5m94 
DE-BARTHEZ Emma 1555753 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 20m66 24 

17m88 18m03 15m33 20m66 
2 POUIRA Coranne 1517606 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m68 23 

19m57 19m68 X 18m27 
Marteau (3 Kg) (Triath) /MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 28m34 26 

28m34 26m18 26m26 26m17 
2 JANNOT Lucie 1454439 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m42 18 

18m83 19m03 18m35 19m42 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 mai 2014 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS MINIMES 
160483 

FAPF 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m33 41 

32m10 35m33 32m66 32m52 
50m (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 43       Vent : -2.5 
1 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''07 25 
2 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''23 21 
3 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''40 19 
4 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''18 13 
5 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''51 10 
50m (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 46       Vent : +0.0 
1 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''71 32 
2 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''22 21 
3 MADANI Theo 1640194 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''24 21 
4 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''34 19 
100m (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 17       Vent : +2.0 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''28 32 
1 000m (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANDRES Titouan 1371642 MIM /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'57''83 32 
2 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'06''30 27 
100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 42       Vent : +1.5 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''81 36 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m75 37 

1m82 1m75 
o xxx 

2 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m51 25 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 

o xxx o xxo o xo o o o 
3 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m51 25 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 
o xxx xo xxo xo xo o 

4 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o x o xo - 
Perche (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m40 36 

3m30 3m20 3m40 3m60 
o xx xxo - 

2 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m10 32 
2m80 2m70 2m90 3m00 3m10 3m20 3m30 

o xxx - xxo o o - 
3 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m90 29 

2m70 2m60 2m80 2m90 3m00 
o xxx o xo o 

4 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m80 28 
2m60 2m50 2m70 2m80 2m90 

o xxx o o - 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 mai 2014 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS MINIMES 
160483 

FAPF 
Longueur (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m41 (+3.2) 31 

+0.0 5m34 5m11 +1.1 5m24 +1.0 5m41 +3.2 
2 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m17 (+1.7) 28 

X 5m00 +1.1 4m94 +0.4 5m17 +1.7 
3 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m08 (+0.8) 27 

+1.0 4m93 5m05 +0.3 5m08 +0.8 4m83 +1.6 
4 ANDRES Titouan 1371642 MIM /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m82 (+0.9) 24 

+0.9 4m82 X 4m27 +0.9 4m32 +2.3 
5 MADANI Theo 1640194 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m73 (+1.0) 23 

+0.1 4m71 X 4m23 +1.4 4m73 +1.0 
6 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m70 (+0.9) 23 

+0.9 4m70 
7 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m28 (+0.0) 18 

+0.0 4m28 4m10 +0.0 
8 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m83 (+0.0) 14 

+0.0 3m83 3m80 +0.1 3m64 +1.8 3m75 +0.7 
MONFILS Xavier 1497305 MIM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
HOMAI Felix 1455220 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m78 35 

X 12m30 X 12m78 
2 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m59 24 

9m59 8m46 X 7m44 
3 ANDRES Titouan 1371642 MIM /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m86 22 

8m00 8m29 8m10 8m86 
4 MADANI Theo 1640194 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m41 21 

X 8m41 X 7m99 
MONFILS Xavier 1497305 MIM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m51 33 

X 32m86 33m92 34m51 
TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (29/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 54m90 R 44 

54m90 50m33 51m11 49m19 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m28 27 

32m28 32m06 28m45 30m19 
HOMAI Felix 1455220 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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